
NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 

ALL
7 NA	KEIKI	O	KA	MOI MIX	MASTER	40 KAPONOLANI 35.13.82 1
54 KAMEHAMEHA	/	KAMAMALAHOE	JR MEN	JR ALIHIKAUA 36.24.98 2
90 HUI	LANAKILA MIX	MASTER	40 AUKIKI 36.45.97 3
12 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS WOMEN	OPEN OLALI 38.20.01 4
12 LOKAHI WOMEN	OPEN KAAUMOANA 38.40.02 5
80 PUKANA	O	KE	KAI MIX	OPEN KAWAI 40.23.02 6
14 KANEOHE MIX	MASTER	40 HAAHEO	O	KAI	POHA 40.57.48 7
83 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MIX	MASTER	50 HILINAI 41.17.08 8
86 KAMAMALAHOE MIX	NOVICE PAAUILO 41.25.71 9
70 HALEIWA	OUTRIGGER WOMEN	MASTER	50 HEE	NALU 41.44.29 10
1 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	MASTER	70 KALIKOLEHUA 41.54.36 11
8 KAI	POHA MEN	MASTER	65 MAIKAI 42.33.21 12
20 LOKAHI WOMEN	NOVICE KAALEKAULOLOA 42.39.90 13
68 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MIX	MASTER	40 KALEIULUKOU 43.48.20 14
2 KAMAHAO WOMEN	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	MALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 44.02.35 15
18 PUKANA	O	KE	KAI MEN	JR KANIALAMA 44.02.72 16
10 LOKAHI MIX	NOVICE KEAUHOU 44.24.50 17
6 KAI	POHA WOMEN	OPEN HOLOMUA 44.49.51 18
67 KAMEHAMEHA	/	KAMAMALAHOE	JR WOMEN	JR PAPAI 46.02.89 19
82 KAMEHAMEHA MIX	NOVICE WILI	IMUA 48.56.11 20
9 KAI	POHA WOMEN	MASTER	50 WAILEIA 49.20.89 21
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NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 
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MEN	JR
54 KAMEHAMEHA	/	KAMAMALAHOE	JR MEN	JR ALIHIKAUA 36.24.98 2
18 PUKANA	O	KE	KAI MEN	JR KANIALAMA 44.02.72 16

MEN	MASTER	65
8 KAI	POHA MEN	MASTER	65 MAIKAI 42.33.21 12

MEN	MASTER	70
1 KA	MAMALAHOE MEN	MASTER	70 KALIKOLEHUA 41.54.36 11

MIX	MASTER	40
7 NA	KEIKI	O	KA	MOI MIX	MASTER	40 KAPONOLANI 35.13.82 1
90 HUI	LANAKILA MIX	MASTER	40 AUKIKI 36.45.97 3
14 KANEOHE MIX	MASTER	40 HAAHEO	O	KAI	POHA 40.57.48 7
68 WAIKIKI	YACHT	CLUB MIX	MASTER	40 KALEIULUKOU 43.48.20 14

MIX	MASTER	50
83 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MIX	MASTER	50 HILINAI 41.17.08 8

MIX	NOVICE
86 KAMAMALAHOE MIX	NOVICE PAAUILO 41.25.71 9
10 LOKAHI MIX	NOVICE KEAUHOU 44.24.50 17
82 KAMEHAMEHA MIX	NOVICE WILI	IMUA 48.56.11 20

MIX	OPEN
80 PUKANA	O	KE	KAI MIX	OPEN KAWAI 40.23.02 6

WOMEN	JR
67 KAMEHAMEHA	/	KAMAMALAHOE	JR WOMEN	JR PAPAI 46.02.89 19

WOMEN	MASTER	50
70 HALEIWA	OUTRIGGER WOMEN	MASTER	50 HEE	NALU 41.44.29 10
9 KAI	POHA WOMEN	MASTER	50 WAILEIA 49.20.89 21

WOMEN	NOVICE
20 LOKAHI WOMEN	NOVICE KAALEKAULOLOA 42.39.90 13

WOMEN	OPEN
12 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS WOMEN	OPEN OLALI 38.20.01 4
12 LOKAHI WOMEN	OPEN KAAUMOANA 38.40.02 5
2 KAMAHAO WOMEN	OPEN KAHUMALAMA	MALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU44.02.35 15
6 KAI	POHA WOMEN	OPEN HOLOMUA 44.49.51 18
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NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME
OVER 
ALL

12 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS MEN	OPEN OLALI 1.02.39 1
30 KALIHI	KAI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	40 LAPAUILA 1.04.28 2
90 KAMEHAMEHA	/	HUI	LANAKILA MEN	MASTER	50 AUKIKI 1.05.02 3
47 KALIHI	KAI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	OPEN WILUE	IMUA 1.05.26 4
83 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MEN	MASTER	50 HILINAI 1.05.35 5
12 LOKAHI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	50 KAAUMOANA 1.08.23 6
20 LOKAHI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	40 KAALEKUALOLOA 1.09.23 7
2 KAMAHAO MEN	OPEN KANU	MALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU 1.10.30 8
85 WINDWARD	KAI MEN	OPEN KE	ALAULA 1.11.51 9

Olelo O Ke Ola Long Distance Race
April 22 2017



NO CANOE CLUB DIVISION
CANOE 
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MEN	MASTER	40
30 KALIHI	KAI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	40 LAPAUILA 1.04.28 2

20 LOKAHI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	40 KAALEKUALOLOA 1.09.23 7

MEN	MASTER	50
90 KAMEHAMEHA	/	HUI	LANAKILA MEN	MASTER	50 AUKIKI 1.05.02 3
83 OLELO	O	KE	OLA MEN	MASTER	50 HILINAI 1.05.35 5
12 LOKAHI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	MASTER	50 KAAUMOANA 1.08.23 6

MEN	OPEN
12 WAIKIKI	BEACH	BOYS MEN	OPEN OLALI 1.02.39 1
47 KALIHI	KAI	CANOE	CLUB MEN	OPEN WILUE	IMUA 1.05.26 4
2 KAMAHAO MEN	OPEN KANU	MALAMA	O	KAAHUPAHAU1.10.30 8
85 WINDWARD	KAI MEN	OPEN KE	ALAULA 1.11.51 9
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